
Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

SHARING

GLAZED STICKY CHICKEN
WINGS
CHOOSE FROM BUFFALO, BBQ
GLAZE OR WHISKEY & HONEY 
Add: 1 dip for £1.5 / 3 for £4
Aioli, Chilli Mayo, Cheesy sauce 

LOADED NACHOS
TOPPED WITH, BRITISH CHEDDAR,
CREAMY AVOCADO, HOUSE SPICY
TOMATO JAM
Add: Spicy Bean Chilli £4

BREAD & HUMMUS 
CREAMY HUMMUS TOPPED WITH
PAPRIKA & ROASTED GARLIC

HOME CLASSICS

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH
SOUP
TOPPED WITH SEEDS, SERVED WITH WARM
SOURDOUGH

MAC & CHEESE
MACARONI ENVELOPED IN OUR HOMEMADE
CHEESY BÉCHAMEL - BAKED UNTIL BUBBLING
AND GOLDEN

SPICY BEAN CHILLI
PACKED WITH BEANS AND SPICES SERVED
WITH RICE 

HARISSA CHICKEN CASSEROLE
SLOW-COOKED WITH SWEET ROASTED
SQUASH AND SMOKY HARISSA, SERVED WITH
MASH

WINNIE’S LASAGNA
LAYERS OF RICH SLOW-COOKED BEEF
RAGU, SILKY BÉCHAMEL FINISHED WITH
MOZZARELLA SERVED WITH ROCKET SALAD

BEEF STEW
SLOW-BRAISED BRITISH BEEF WITH CARROTS
AND RICH RED WINE GRAVY SERVED WITH
MASH

SIDES

BREAD & BUTTER

SWEET POTATO FRIES
WITH SPICY DIP

BAKED POTATO WEDGES
WITH GARLIC MAYO

ROCKET SALAD
WITH HOUSE DRESSING 

KIDS

CHICKEN DIPPERS & WEDGES 

MAC & CHEESE

WINNIE’S LASAGNA

PUDDINGS

ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE
TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE &
VANILLA ICE CREAM

WARM APPLE TART
WITH CARAMEL SAUCE & VANILLA ICE
CREAM

WINNIE’S WONKA 
VANILLA ICE CREAM AND BROWNIE SUNDAE,
CHOCOLATE SAUCE,  WHIPPED CREAM AND
ALL THE TOPPINGS - YOUR WAY

£15

£15

£9

£12.5

£4

£4.5

£8.5

£8.5

£7

£7

£9

£8

Regular Large

£8

12pm - 9pm

£14

£14

£14

£15

£4.5

£8.5

£4

£7

MENU



JUICES
ORANGE

just pressed oranges and ice
APPLE

100% pressed english apples
PINK BOOSTER

apple, orange, beetroot
ENERGISER

carrot, ginger & orange
BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE

granola, berries, honey & coconut milk
£4
£4

£4.5
£5

£6.5
JUICES

ORANGE
just pressed oranges and ice

APPLE
PINK BOOSTER

apple, orange, beetroot
ENERGISER

caJUICES
ORANGE

just pressed oranges and ice
APPLE

100% pressed english apples
PINK BOOSTER

apple, orange, beetroot
ENERGISER

carrot, ginger & orange
BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE

granola, berries, honey & coconut milk
£4
£4

£4.5
£5

£6.5
rrot, ginger & orange
BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE

granola, berries, honey & coconut milk
£4
£4

£4.5
£5

£6.5

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
SINGLE | DOUBLE
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
ESPRESSO TONIC 
ICED LATTE
SYRUP: VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT £0.5
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

£2 | £2.5

TEA

FAIR TRADE BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
GREEN
RELAXING
FRUIT

SOFT DRINKS

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
KARMA GINGER ALE | COLA 
KARMA LEMONADE | ORANGEADE
SODA WATER
FEVERTREE TONICS
PEPSI | MAX
7 UP | ZERO

FRAPPE & ICE TEA

STRAWBERRY FRAPPE
MILK, STRAWBERRY SAUCE AND ICE

CHOCOLATE FRAPPE
MILK, CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND ICE

COFFEE FRAPPE
MILK, DOUBLE ESPRESSO AND ICE

PEACH ICE TEA
BREAKFAST TEA, PEACH SYRUP & ICE

LEMON ICE TEA
NEW FOREST TEA,  LEMON SYRUP & ICE

£2.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3

£3.5
£3.8
£4
£4

£3.7
£4

£3.8

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

£6

£6

£5.5

£4

£4

£2.3 | £4.6
£2.3 | £4.6

£4
 £4
£3

£2.5
£3
£3

by “Sea Dog”

by “New Forest”

JUICES

ORANGE
JUST PRESSED ORANGES AND ICE

APPLE
100% PRESSED ENGLISH APPLES

PINK BOOSTER
APPLE, ORANGE, BEETROOT

ENERGISER
CARROT, GINGER & ORANGE

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE
GRANOLA, BERRIES, HONEY & COCONUT MILK

£4

£4

£4.5

£5

£6.5

DRINKS

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

£9MIMOSA
FRESH ORANGE JUICE AND PROSECCO

APPLE & CINNAMON BELLINI
HOMEMADE APPLE SYRUP AND PROSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI
WINNIE’S ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

£9

£12



Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

KIDS MENU

CEREALS £3.5
ASSORTED

MINI FULL WINNIE’S £7
EGGS, BEANS, SAUSAGE, BACON AND SOURDOUGH

SCRAMBLED EGGS £5
WITH BUTTER & TOASTED SOURDOUGH

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST £6
WITH MAPLE SYRUP

HOT CHOCOLATE £2

JUICE £2 
ORANGE, APPLE & MANGO, APPLE & CHERRY, APPLE

DRINKS

CHEESE TOASTIE £5

KIDS BACON SANDWICH £5

LUNCH

LUNCH



MARGARITA

 NEGRONI 

BRAMBLE

OLD FASHION

LEMON DROP MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

BAILEY’S COFFEE £8

SOUTHAMPTON SPECIALS

WINNIE’S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

COCKTAILS
£12 each

ALCOHOL FREE
£10 each

COOLIN COOLER 

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SPICED APPLE GLOW

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements



125ml available upon request

WHITE WINE

SALUTI VINO BIANCO, VINICOLA SERENA | VENETO, ITALY
THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT GRIS | SUSSEX, ENGLAND
CHÂTEAU LE FRÈGNE, SAUVIGNON BLANC | BORDEAUX,
FRANCE
MAISON GUIOT, CHARDONNAY | COSTIERES DE NIMES,
FRANCE 

£7
£9

175ml 250ml Bottle

£9
£12

£26
£36

£40

£42

RED WINE

CHÂTEAU HAUT GARRIGA, MERLOT | BORDEAUX, FRANCE
VEGA TOLOSA,TEMPRANILLO | MANCHUELA, SPAIN 
THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT NOIR PRÉCOCE | SUSSEX, ENGLAND 

£7.5
£8.5
£10

£10
£12
£14

£29
£34
£40

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

VIN DE FRANCE | PROVENCE, FRANCE

CAVICCHIOLI PIGNOLETTO PROSECCO 
BOLLINGER BRUT
BOLLINGER ROSE BRUT

£7

(125ml) £6

£9 £26

£26
£125
£135

BOTTLED BEER
BIRRA MORETTI
STELLA ARTOIS
SOL

£5
£5
£5

BOTTLED CIDER

OLD MOUT CIDER BERRIES &
CHERRIES
OLD MOUT CIDER KIWI & LIME

£6.5

£6.5

NON ALCOHOLIC

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%
CHANCE CLEAN CIDER 0.5%

£4.5
£6

£7
£6.5
£6.5

DRAUGHT 
GUINNESS
CAMDEN HELLS
KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE

WINE, BEER & CIDER



*All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated

RUM

HAVANA 3 YR
HMS SKIPJACK SPICED
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
DISCARDED BANANA RUM
MEZAN XO JAMAICAN RUM
CLAIRIN COMMUNAL WHITE RUM
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YR
MOUNT GAY XO TRIPLE CASK

£3.25
£3.25
£3.75

£4
£4.75

£5
£5.5
£6

BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY XO

£4
£4.25

WHISKEY

HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN
WOODFORD RESERVE
GLENFARCAS 10 YR
HATOZAKI BLENDED
NCNEAN ORIGINAL SINGLE MALT
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

£3.75
£4.25
£4.5
£5
£6

£6.25

VODKA

SAPLING
CARIEL VANILLA VODKA
FAIR QUINOA
FATTY’S ORGANIC
MERMAID SALT VODKA
GREY GOOSE

£3.5
£3.5
£4
£4

£4.75
£5.25

GIN

SAPLING
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CONKER
MERMAID ORIGINAL
MERMAID PINK
MERMAID ZEST
FATTY’S ORGANIC
SHETLAND REEL GIN
SILENT POOL
SILENT POOL RARE CITRUS
TWISTED NOSE
MOMBASA STRAWBERRY GIN
SHARISH BLUE MAGIC
KI NO TEA

£3.5
£3.5
£3.75
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.75

£5
£5

£5.25
£5

£5.5
£5.5
£6

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

£6
£20
£25

LIQUEURS

APEROL APERITIVO
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
CAMPARI
CHAMBORD
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
LIMONCELLO
MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
MARASQUIN
MENTHE VERTE

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.5
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

SPIRITS


