

## MENU

12pm - 9pm

### SHARING

#### GLAZED STICKY CHICKEN WINGS

CHOOSE FROM BUFFALO, BBQ GLAZE OR WHISKEY & HONEY  
Add: 1 dip for £1.5 / 3 for £4  
Aioli, Chilli Mayo, Cheesy sauce

#### LOADED NACHOS

TOPPED WITH, BRITISH CHEDDAR, CREAMY AVOCADO, HOUSE SPICY TOMATO JAM  
Add: Spicy Bean Chilli £4

#### BREAD & HUMMUS

CREAMY HUMMUS TOPPED WITH PAPRIKA & ROASTED GARLIC

Regular      Large

### SIDES

#### BREAD & BUTTER

£4

#### SWEET POTATO FRIES

£4.5

WITH SPICY DIP

#### BAKED POTATO WEDGES

£4.5

WITH GARLIC MAYO

#### ROCKET SALAD

£4

WITH HOUSE DRESSING

### HOME CLASSICS

#### ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP

TOPPED WITH SEEDS, SERVED WITH WARM SOURDOUGH

£7

### KIDS

#### MAC & CHEESE

MACARONI ENVELOPED IN OUR HOMEMADE CHEESY BÉCHAMEL - BAKED UNTIL BUBBLING AND GOLDEN

£12.5

#### CHICKEN DIPPERS & WEDGES

£8.5

#### SPICY BEAN CHILLI

PACKED WITH BEANS AND SPICES SERVED WITH RICE

£14

#### MAC & CHEESE

£8.5

#### HARISSA CHICKEN CASSEROLE

SLOW-COOKED WITH SWEET ROASTED SQUASH AND SMOKY HARISSA, SERVED WITH MASH

£14

### PUDDINGS

#### WINNIE'S LASAGNA

LAYERS OF RICH SLOW-COOKED BEEF RAGU, SILKY BÉCHAMEL FINISHED WITH MOZZARELLA SERVED WITH ROCKET SALAD

£14

#### ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE

£7

TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM

#### BEEF STEW

SLOW-BRAISED BRITISH BEEF WITH CARROTS AND RICH RED WINE GRAVY SERVED WITH MASH

£15

#### WARM APPLE TART

£7

WITH CARAMEL SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM

#### WINNIE'S WONKA

£9

VANILLA ICE CREAM AND BROWNIE SUNDAE, CHOCOLATE SAUCE, WHIPPED CREAM AND ALL THE TOPPINGS - YOUR WAY

## DRINKS

### COFFEE

by "Sea Dog"

<b>ESPRESSO</b>	£2   £2.5
SINGLE   DOUBLE	
<b>AMERICANO</b>	£2.5
<b>FLAT WHITE</b>	£3.5
<b>LATTE</b>	£3.5
<b>MACCHIATO</b>	£3
<b>CAPPUCCINO</b>	£3.5
<b>MOCHA</b>	£3.8
<b>ESPRESSO TONIC</b>	£4
<b>ICED LATTE</b>	£4
SYRUP: VANILLA   CARAMEL   HAZELNUT £0.5	
<b>CHAI LATTE</b>	£3.7
<b>MATCHA LATTE</b>	£4
<b>HOT CHOCOLATE</b>	£3.8

### FRAPPE & ICE TEA

<b>STRAWBERRY FRAPPE</b>	£6
MILK, STRAWBERRY SAUCE AND ICE	
<b>CHOCOLATE FRAPPE</b>	£6
MILK, CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND ICE	
<b>COFFEE FRAPPE</b>	£5.5
MILK, DOUBLE ESPRESSO AND ICE	
<b>PEACH ICE TEA</b>	£4
BREAKFAST TEA, PEACH SYRUP & ICE	
<b>LEMON ICE TEA</b>	£4
NEW FOREST TEA, LEMON SYRUP & ICE	

### TEA

by "New Forest"

<b>FAIR TRADE BREAKFAST</b>	£3.5
<b>EARL GREY</b>	£3.5
<b>PEPPERMINT</b>	£3.5
<b>GREEN</b>	£3.5
<b>RELAXING</b>	£3.5
<b>FRUIT</b>	£3.5

### SOFT DRINKS

<b>STILL WATER</b>	£2.3   £4.6
<b>SPARKLING WATER</b>	£2.3   £4.6
<b>KARMA GINGER ALE   COLA</b>	£4
<b>KARMA LEMONADE   ORANGEADE</b>	£4
<b>SODA WATER</b>	£3
<b>FEVERTREE TONICS</b>	£2.5
<b>PEPSI   MAX</b>	£3
<b>7 UP   ZERO</b>	£3

### JUICES

<b>ORANGE</b>	£4
JUST PRESSED ORANGES AND ICE	
<b>APPLE</b>	£4
100% PRESSED ENGLISH APPLES	
<b>PINK BOOSTER</b>	£4.5
APPLE, ORANGE, BEETROOT	
<b>ENERGISER</b>	£5
CARROT, GINGER & ORANGE	
<b>BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE</b>	£6.5
GRANOLA, BERRIES, HONEY & COCONUT MILK	

### BRUNCH COCKTAILS

<b>MIMOSA</b>	£9
FRESH ORANGE JUICE AND PROSECCO	
<b>APPLE &amp; CINNAMON BELLINI</b>	£9
HOMEMADE APPLE SYRUP AND PROSECCO	
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b>	£12
WINNIE'S ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL	

## KIDS MENU

### DRINKS

**HOT CHOCOLATE £2**

**JUICE £2**

ORANGE, APPLE & MANGO, APPLE & CHERRY, APPLE

### LUNCH

**CEREALS £3.5**

ASSORTED

**MINI FULL WINNIE'S £7**

EGGS, BEANS, SAUSAGE, BACON AND SOURDOUGH

**SCRAMBLED EGGS £5**

WITH BUTTER & TOASTED SOURDOUGH

**BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST £6**

WITH MAPLE SYRUP

### LUNCH

**CHEESE TOASTIE £5**

**KIDS BACON SANDWICH £5**

## COCKTAILS

£12 each

**MARGARITA**

**NEGRONI**

**BRAMBLE**

**OLD FASHION**

**LEMON DROP MARTINI**

**APEROL SPRITZ**

**BAILEY'S COFFEE £8**

## SOUTHAMPTON SPECIALS

**WINNIE'S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL**

**ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL**

## ALCOHOL FREE

£10 each

**COOLIN COOLER**

**ESPRESSO MOCKTINI**

**SPICED APPLE GLOW**

## WINE, BEER & CIDER

### WHITE WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>SALUTI VINO BIANCO, VINICOLA SERENA   VENETO, ITALY</b>	£7	£9	£26
<b>THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT GRIS   SUSSEX, ENGLAND</b>	£9	£12	£36
<b>CHÂTEAU LE FRÈGNE, SAUVIGNON BLANC   BORDEAUX, FRANCE</b>			£40
<b>MAISON GUIOT, CHARDONNAY   COSTIERES DE NIMES, FRANCE</b>			£42

### RED WINE

<b>CHÂTEAU HAUT GARRIGA, MERLOT   BORDEAUX, FRANCE</b>	£7.5	£10	£29
<b>VEGA TOLOSA, TEMPRANILLO   MANCHUELA, SPAIN</b>	£8.5	£12	£34
<b>THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT NOIR PRÉCOCE   SUSSEX, ENGLAND</b>	£10	£14	£40

### ROSÉ & SPARKLING

<b>VIN DE FRANCE   PROVENCE, FRANCE</b>	£7	£9	£26
<b>CAVICCHIOLI PIGNOLETTO PROSECCO</b>	(125ml) £6		£26
<b>BOLLINGER BRUT</b>			£125
<b>BOLLINGER ROSE BRUT</b>			£135

### BOTTLED BEER

<b>BIRRA MORETTI</b>	£5
<b>STELLA ARTOIS</b>	£5
<b>SOL</b>	£5

### DRAUGHT

<b>GUINNESS</b>	£7
<b>CAMDEN HELLS</b>	£6.5
<b>KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE</b>	£6.5

### BOTTLED CIDER

<b>OLD MOUT CIDER BERRIES &amp; CHERRIES</b>	£6.5
<b>OLD MOUT CIDER KIWI &amp; LIME</b>	£6.5

### NON ALCOHOLIC

<b>BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%</b>	£4.5
<b>CHANCE CLEAN CIDER 0.5%</b>	£6

## SPIRITS

### GIN

SAPLING	£3.5
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.5
CONKER	£3.75
MERMAID ORIGINAL	£4.5
MERMAID PINK	£4.5
MERMAID ZEST	£4.5
FATTY'S ORGANIC	£4.75
SHETLAND REEL GIN	£5
SILENT POOL	£5
SILENT POOL RARE CITRUS	£5.25
TWISTED NOSE	£5
MOMBASA STRAWBERRY GIN	£5.5
SHARISH BLUE MAGIC	£5.5
KI NO TEA	£6

### VODKA

SAPLING	£3.5
CARIEL VANILLA VODKA	£3.5
FAIR QUINOA	£4
FATTY'S ORGANIC	£4
MERMAID SALT VODKA	£4.75
GREY GOOSE	£5.25

### BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS	£4
HENNESSY XO	£4.25

### RUM

HAVANA 3 YR	£3.25
HMS SKIPJACK SPICED	£3.25
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	£3.75
DISCARDED BANANA RUM	£4
MEZAN XO JAMAICAN RUM	£4.75
CLAIRIN COMMUNAL WHITE RUM	£5
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YR	£5.5
MOUNT GAY XO TRIPLE CASK	£6

### WHISKEY

HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN	£3.75
WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.25
GLENFARCAS 10 YR	£4.5
HATOZAKI BLENDED	£5
NCNEAN ORIGINAL SINGLE MALT	£6
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL	£6.25

### LIQUEURS

APEROL APERITIVO	£3.25
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£3.25
CAMPARI	£3.25
CHAMBORD	£3.25
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£3.25
DRAMBUIE	£3.25
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£3.25
LIMONCELLO	£3.25
MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR	£3.5
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER	£3.75
MARASQUIN	£3.75
MENTHE VERTE	£3.75

### TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER	£6
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	£20
DON JULIO 1942	£25